2/1/2023 1280 The Abbi Agency - Marketing 12,372.00
10/1/2022 X1502 The Abbi Agency - Marketing 29,250.00

CHECK TOTAL 129,160.36
Go Green! You can now receive payment via Direct Deposit.

To enroll, or for more info, contact Accounts Payable at the City of Solvang
805) 688-5575

02/13/2023 129,160.36 43614

One Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty Dollars and 36/100 Cents ---

The Abbi Agency
1385 Haskell Street

Reno, NV 89509-

TheAbbiAgency Invoice
1385HaskellSt
Reno, NV89509-2844

775) 323-2977
accounting@theabbiagency.com

1136InvoiceNumber: 

InvoiceDate:12/1/2022CityofSolvang
DueDate:12/31/2022